MATERIALS
•	 Pump body in cast iron
•	 Manifold made of spheroidal cast iron, with HR coating
•	 Self-adjusting spherical roller bearings on crankshaft
•	 Forged steel connecting rods with antifriction bearings
•	 Crankshaft made of nitrited, hardened and tempered alloy steel
•	 Cast iron plunger guides, nickel treated
•	 Solid ceramic plungers

156.0
DRIVE OPTIONS
How to order/Examples of Part Numbers:
When ordering with gear box:
MK40A
Start with Model RPM (ex.: 15=1500 RPM)
15
Add Gear Position (1-5)
1
So the Part Number in the Above Example: MK40A15L1
(Model is MK40A, with an RPM of 1500, gear box positioned on left side of pump, in the first position.)
Gear Box Positioned on Left/Right
L
•	 “R” version suitable for recycled water and run dry applications (available in MK50A only, Max Temp 185⁰ F)
•	 SAE-J 744-D hollow shaft P.T.O. for direct mount hydraulic drive available (1500 RPM only)
TSF
MKS55/60/65
KE
KEZ
HF KF KS MW32/S36/S40 MK55/60/65
LK36/40/45 LK50/55/60 VF VK SM SK
KFZ MWN32/36/40 MWN45/50/55 LKN36/40/45
MWS45/50/55 MK40/45/50
KFMZHFN
MKS40/45/50
TX T47WM
LKN50/55/60
Volumes are theoretical at 100% volumetric efficiency.
General Pump
is a member of
The Interpump Group Ref 300743 Rev E
01-21
MK40/45/50 Series
ACCESSORIES
REGULATORS
R1
RV3
18.5-29.0 GPM
2900-8700 PSI
R2
61.0 GPM
3050 PSI
53.0-132.0 GPM
3050-4350 PSI
PNR2
61.0 GPM
3050 PSI
SAFETY DEVICES
SV2
SX2
50.0 GPM
1450-5899 PSI
SV3
132.0 GPM
2900-4350 PSI
SX3
132.0 GPM
2900-4350 PSI
UNLOADERS
RA2
61.0 GPM
3050 PSI50.0 GPM
1450-8700PSI
61.0 GPM
3050 PSI
RA2L
ZKBH3030
29.0 GPM
3050 PSI
PN2
61.0 GPM
7250 PSI
GUNS / LANCES